COA - Indy - Challenge Indianapolis, IN - 11/12/2022
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Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score
1st L1 Tiny JPAC Radiance Sunburst 92.971
2nd L1 Tiny Legends Cheer Academy |l Ante UP! 91.3043
3rd L1 Tiny Perfect 10 Heat Fireballs 91.2319
4th L1 Tiny Element Elite Tumbling & Cheer TITANIUM TINIES 90.692

Superior L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions JDCDC Tiny Rubies 89.0
Excellent L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Element Elite Tumbling & Cheer TINY NOVICE 86.0
Excellent L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Perfect 10 Heat Red Hots 83.6667
Excellent L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions GU Shamrocks Precious Patties 81.0

Alpha Company Tumbling and

Outstanding L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Cheer Tiny Generals 67.6667
1st L1 Mini JPAC Radiance Sunrise 95.2899

2nd L1 Mini Perfect 10 Heat Sizzle 91.9565

3rd L1 Mini Element Elite Tumbling & Cheer  MINI MERCURY 90.9094
Excellent L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions Alpha Compéﬂ)é;umbling and Mini Generals 85.3704
Excellent L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions GU Shamrocks Lil Leprechauns 84.4444
Outstanding L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions Interactive Academy Twilight Sparklers 61.287
1st L1 Youth Legends Cheer Academy || Silver Clubs 93.0435

2nd L1 Youth GymTyme All-Stars Glamour 92.8261
2nd L1 Youth TRIC Athletics Starstruck 92.8261

4th L1 Youth GU Shamrocks Classy Clovers 91.6862

5th L1 Youth Hession Cheer Academy Pink Sizzle 90.6522

6th L1 Youth Interactive Academy Starstruck 90.4442

7th L1 Youth Element Elite Tumbling & Cheer  YOUTH XENON 90.2116
Excellent L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions Element Elite Tumbling & Cheer YOUTH RADON 83.5537
Outstanding L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions Perfect 10 Heat Sparks 66.6667
Outstanding L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions All Star Tumbling Eclipse 62.7778
1st L1 Junior Top Star Training Center Inspire 94.8551

1st L1 Junior Cheer Fusion Elite Junior Storm 94.8551

3rd L1 Junior Westside Cougars All Stars Pink Crush 93.0833
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Division Name

L1 Junior

L1 Junior
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Junior - PREP

L2 Mini

L2 Mini

L2 Mini

L2 Youth

L2 Youth

L2 Youth

L2 Youth

L2 Youth - Medium
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Program Name
Cheer and Tumble
Headquarters

Element Elite Tumbling & Cheer

GymTyme All-Stars
GU Shamrocks
JPAC Radiance

All Star Tumbling
Indiana Elite
Interactive Academy
GymTyme All-Stars
All Star Tumbling
Indiana Elite
TRIC Athletics
Dragons Elite
JPAC Radiance
Indiana Elite
Cheer Fusion Elite

Dragons Elite

Alpha Company Tumbling and

Cheer
Interactive Academy
Perfect 10 Heat
JDCDC

Indiana Elite

Legends Cheer Academy Il

All Star Tumbling
GU Shamrocks

JPAC Radiance

Element Elite Tumbling & Cheer

Interactive Academy

Indiana Elite

Team Name

Prodigy

LADY LITHIUM
Paparazzi
Lucky Charms
Sunnies
Tiny Nebula
Thunder
Twilight Stars
Red Hots
Supernova
Lightning
Electric
Mini Divas
Sunshine
wild
Youth Surge

Ready Player 1

Captains

Shooting Stars
Heatwave
Diamonds

Storm
Vegas BABY!
The Galaxy Girls
Galway Gals
Glow
YOUTH NITRO
Comets

Fierce

Indianapolis, IN - 11/12/2022

Event Score

92.6761

88.7877

90.4538

89.7581

86.5415

85.3678

79.8122

92.2535

90.9233

90.5321

87.4824

87.0912

67.4225

96.3224

93.4837

92.723

90.8081

87.2152

85.7934

85.133

92.2383

88.5507

88.0217

86.8116

94.0

91.95

88.3833

88.25

92.2
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L2 Youth - Medium

L2 Youth - Medium

L2 Junior

L2 Junior

L2 Junior

L2 Junior

L2 Junior

L2 Junior

L2 Junior

L2 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Medium

L2 Senior

L2 Senior

L2.1 Mini - PREP

L2.1 Junior - PREP

L2.2 Youth - PREP

L2.2 Junior - PREP

L2.2 Junior - PREP

L2.2 Junior - PREP

L3 Youth

L3 Junior - Medium

L3 Junior - Medium

L3 Junior - Medium

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Small
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Program Name
Perfect 10 Heat

Dragons Elite
JPAC Radiance
Legends Cheer Academy Il
All Star Tumbling
Westside Cougars All Stars
Interactive Academy

Cheer and Tumble
Headquarters

Element Elite Tumbling & Cheer
Top Star Training Center
Perfect 10 Heat
Indiana Elite
Top Star Training Center
GU Shamrocks
Indiana Elite
JPAC Radiance
Indiana Elite
Indiana Elite
GymTyme All-Stars

Alpha Company Tumbling and
Cheer

Indiana Elite

GU Shamrocks
Dragons Elite
Midwest Elite

Perfect 10 Heat

Legends Cheer Academy Il
Element Elite Tumbling & Cheer
Hession Cheer Academy

Interactive Academy

Team Name
Flames

Trouble

Sunbeams

Black Diamond Divas

Fab Force
Steel Vengeance

Eclipse

Reign

PLATINUM
Soar
Explosion
Starlets
Infinity
Dublin Divas
Twisters
Sunlight
Fury
Vogue

Fire

Major Generals

Extreme
Envy
Race Legends
Lady Raiders
Ignite
ThrACE!
ZINC
Pink Dynamite

Cosmic

Event Score

91.3833

87.3667

96.0667

92.7167

92.5833

90.8667

90.0667

90.0

88.95

96.0667

93.2

92.6

93.3333

92.7667

83.5045

92.8577

90.8298

91.7383

89.3431

88.3194

90.2

92.8333

90.3833

89.0833

94.0

94.0

92.4167

92.1167

89.4167

Indianapolis, IN - 11/12/2022
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L3 Junior - Small

L3 Senior

L4 Junior

L4 Junior

L4 Junior

L4 Senior

L4 Senior

L4 Senior

L4 Senior

L4 Senior

L4 Senior Coed
L4.2 Senior

L4.2 Senior Coed
L4.2 Senior Coed

L5 Junior

L5 Senior

L6 International Open Coed
-NT

Exhibition (Cheer)
Exhibition (Cheer)

Exhibition (Cheer)
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Program Name
Indiana Elite

Cheer and Tumble
Headquarters

Interactive Academy
Westside Cougars All Stars
Indiana Elite
Element Elite Tumbling & Cheer
Westside Cougars All Stars
Cheer Fusion Elite
Indiana Elite
GU Shamrocks
Legends Cheer Academy Il
Indiana Elite
Element Elite Tumbling & Cheer
Midwest Elite
Legends Cheer Academy Il
GU Shamrocks

Legends Cheer Academy I

Indiana Elite
Indiana Elite

Indiana Elite

Team Name
Couture

Domination

Electra
Pink Poison
Divas
OXYGEN
Code Black
Senior Velocity
Diamond
Belfast Babes
BankR$LL
Crystal
CHROMIUM COED
Phantom
Jackpot CHA-CHING!
Lady Luck

Royals

Scotties
Westies

Black Reign

Indianapolis, IN - 11/12/2022

Event Score
88.3667

92.0

94.05
90.65
88.2333
92.5167
91.9167
91.7167
85.55
82.7
91.6
90.85
94.3833
84.0667
91.7833
88.45

87.9142
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