

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L1 Tiny	JPAC Radiance	Sunburst	92.971
2nd	L1 Tiny	Legends Cheer Academy II	Ante UP!	91.3043
3rd	L1 Tiny	Perfect 10 Heat	Fireballs	91.2319
4th	L1 Tiny	Element Elite Tumbling & Cheer	TITANIUM TINIES	90.692
Superior	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	JDCDC	Tiny Rubies	89.0
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Element Elite Tumbling & Cheer	TINY NOVICE	86.0
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Perfect 10 Heat	Red Hots	83.6667
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	GU Shamrocks	Precious Patties	81.0
Outstanding	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Alpha Company Tumbling and Cheer	Tiny Generals	67.6667
1st	L1 Mini	JPAC Radiance	Sunrise	95.2899
2nd	L1 Mini	Perfect 10 Heat	Sizzle	91.9565
3rd	L1 Mini	Element Elite Tumbling & Cheer	MINI MERCURY	90.9094
Excellent	L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions	Alpha Company Tumbling and Cheer	Mini Generals	85.3704
Excellent	L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions	GU Shamrocks	Lil Leprechauns	84.4444
Outstanding	L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions	Interactive Academy	Twilight Sparklers	61.287
1st	L1 Youth	Legends Cheer Academy II	Silver Clubs	93.0435
2nd	L1 Youth	GymTyme All-Stars	Glamour	92.8261
2nd	L1 Youth	TRIC Athletics	Starstruck	92.8261
4th	L1 Youth	GU Shamrocks	Classy Clovers	91.6862
5th	L1 Youth	Hession Cheer Academy	Pink Sizzle	90.6522
6th	L1 Youth	Interactive Academy	Starstruck	90.4442
7th	L1 Youth	Element Elite Tumbling & Cheer	YOUTH XENON	90.2116
Excellent	L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions	Element Elite Tumbling & Cheer	YOUTH RADON	83.5537
Outstanding	L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions	Perfect 10 Heat	Sparks	66.6667
Outstanding	L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions	All Star Tumbling	Eclipse	62.7778
1st	L1 Junior	Top Star Training Center	Inspire	94.8551
1st	L1 Junior	Cheer Fusion Elite	Junior Storm	94.8551
3rd	L1 Junior	Westside Cougars All Stars	Pink Crush	93.0833





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
4th	L1 Junior	Cheer and Tumble Headquarters	Prodigy	92.6761
5th	L1 Junior	Element Elite Tumbling & Cheer	LADY LITHIUM	88.7877
1st	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	GymTyme All-Stars	Paparazzi	90.4538
2nd	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	GU Shamrocks	Lucky Charms	89.7581
3rd	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	JPAC Radiance	Sunnies	86.5415
4th	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	All Star Tumbling	Tiny Nebula	85.3678
5th	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	Indiana Elite	Thunder	79.8122
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Interactive Academy	Twilight Stars	92.2535
2nd	L1.1 Mini - PREP	GymTyme All-Stars	Red Hots	90.9233
3rd	L1.1 Mini - PREP	All Star Tumbling	Supernova	90.5321
4th	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Indiana Elite	Lightning	87.4824
5th	L1.1 Mini - PREP	TRIC Athletics	Electric	87.0912
6th	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Dragons Elite	Mini Divas	67.4225
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP	JPAC Radiance	Sunshine	96.3224
2nd	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Indiana Elite	Wild	93.4837
3rd	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Cheer Fusion Elite	Youth Surge	92.723
4th	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Dragons Elite	Ready Player 1	90.8081
5th	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Alpha Company Tumbling and Cheer	Captains	87.2152
6th	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Interactive Academy	Shooting Stars	85.7934
7th	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Perfect 10 Heat	Heatwave	85.133
1st	L1.1 Junior - PREP	JDCDC	Diamonds	92.2383
1st	L2 Mini	Indiana Elite	Storm	88.5507
2nd	L2 Mini	Legends Cheer Academy II	Vegas BABY!	88.0217
3rd	L2 Mini	All Star Tumbling	The Galaxy Girls	86.8116
1st	L2 Youth	GU Shamrocks	Galway Gals	94.0
2nd	L2 Youth	JPAC Radiance	Glow	91.95
3rd	L2 Youth	Element Elite Tumbling & Cheer	YOUTH NITRO	88.3833
4th	L2 Youth	Interactive Academy	Comets	88.25
1st	L2 Youth - Medium	Indiana Elite	Fierce	92.2





	OHECO & DANCE					
Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score		
2nd	L2 Youth - Medium	Perfect 10 Heat	Flames	91.3833		
3rd	L2 Youth - Medium	Dragons Elite	Trouble	87.3667		
1st	L2 Junior	JPAC Radiance	Sunbeams	96.0667		
2nd	L2 Junior	Legends Cheer Academy II	Black Diamond Divas	92.7167		
3rd	L2 Junior	All Star Tumbling	Fab Force	92.5833		
4th	L2 Junior	Westside Cougars All Stars	Steel Vengeance	90.8667		
5th	L2 Junior	Interactive Academy	Eclipse	90.0667		
6th	L2 Junior	Cheer and Tumble Headquarters	Reign	90.0		
7th	L2 Junior	Element Elite Tumbling & Cheer	PLATINUM	88.95		
1st	L2 Junior - Medium	Top Star Training Center	Soar	96.0667		
2nd	L2 Junior - Medium	Perfect 10 Heat	Explosion	93.2		
3rd	L2 Junior - Medium	Indiana Elite	Starlets	92.6		
1st	L2 Senior	Top Star Training Center	Infinity	93.3333		
2nd	L2 Senior	GU Shamrocks	Dublin Divas	92.7667		
1st	L2.1 Mini - PREP	Indiana Elite	Twisters	83.5045		
1st	L2.1 Junior - PREP	JPAC Radiance	Sunlight	92.8577		
1st	L2.2 Youth - PREP	Indiana Elite	Fury	90.8298		
1st	L2.2 Junior - PREP	Indiana Elite	Vogue	91.7383		
2nd	L2.2 Junior - PREP	GymTyme All-Stars	Fire	89.3431		
3rd	L2.2 Junior - PREP	Alpha Company Tumbling and Cheer	Major Generals	88.3194		
1st	L3 Youth	Indiana Elite	Extreme	90.2		
1st	L3 Junior - Medium	GU Shamrocks	Envy	92.8333		
2nd	L3 Junior - Medium	Dragons Elite	Race Legends	90.3833		
3rd	L3 Junior - Medium	Midwest Elite	Lady Raiders	89.0833		
1st	L3 Junior - Small	Perfect 10 Heat	Ignite	94.0		
1st	L3 Junior - Small	Legends Cheer Academy II	ThrACE!	94.0		
3rd	L3 Junior - Small	Element Elite Tumbling & Cheer	ZINC	92.4167		
4th	L3 Junior - Small	Hession Cheer Academy	Pink Dynamite	92.1167		
5th	L3 Junior - Small	Interactive Academy	Cosmic	89.4167		





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
6th	L3 Junior - Small	Indiana Elite	Couture	88.3667
1st	L3 Senior	Cheer and Tumble Headquarters	Domination	92.0
1st	L4 Junior	Interactive Academy	Electra	94.05
2nd	L4 Junior	Westside Cougars All Stars	Pink Poison	90.65
3rd	L4 Junior	Indiana Elite	Divas	88.2333
1st	L4 Senior	Element Elite Tumbling & Cheer	OXYGEN	92.5167
2nd	L4 Senior	Westside Cougars All Stars	Code Black	91.9167
3rd	L4 Senior	Cheer Fusion Elite	Senior Velocity	91.7167
4th	L4 Senior	Indiana Elite	Diamond	85.55
5th	L4 Senior	GU Shamrocks	Belfast Babes	82.7
1st	L4 Senior Coed	Legends Cheer Academy II	BankR\$LL	91.6
1st	L4.2 Senior	Indiana Elite	Crystal	90.85
1st	L4.2 Senior Coed	Element Elite Tumbling & Cheer	CHROMIUM COED	94.3833
2nd	L4.2 Senior Coed	Midwest Elite	Phantom	84.0667
1st	L5 Junior	Legends Cheer Academy II	Jackpot CHA-CHING!	91.7833
1st	L5 Senior	GU Shamrocks	Lady Luck	88.45
1st	L6 International Open Coed -NT	Legends Cheer Academy II	Royals	87.9142
	Exhibition (Cheer)	Indiana Elite	Scotties	
	Exhibition (Cheer)	Indiana Elite	Westies	
	Exhibition (Cheer)	Indiana Elite	Black Reign	

